



Franc	Date: 2	1110/2019	Veh No.				2018	Jan
Estimated Cost:			Type: N.Co	/ M.Cycle / Bus	/ Van / Lon	ry / Taxi / Pi	rime Mover /	
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD	RES/EVA/INV/MV		Truck	t Trailer or				
To Inspect Vehicle No:	STM 185		Moke:	8-M-W X	ISDRIVE		ec 149	
at Workshop m/s	Performance		Colour	GREG		A/C: In	sured / Std / N	HINA
of 303 A62	andm Roma	A	Sp.Reading	22968		T/Radio: Ir	rsured / Std / I	NI / NA
Insured:			Eng/No.			12	0	
Policy No.			C/No:	NBA JG		E 6319	7	
Claims No.				Good I Fair I Po				
Sum Insured:	Excess:		1	order / Jammed				
(Client's Record)				order / Jammed		Burnt or		
Make of Velt:	Yuguell	Renun	Modi: Nil	I SPRITH I STD				
			Tyre Size:	F:	278	50R18		
(Policy Condition)				R:				
Remark: The veh had comm		N/S O/S		EXNOVA / GY / I	FSILIZAII	VIC / OHTS	U / PIR / SUMI	1
repair at the time	of inspection.		TOYOTY	OKO or				
Bal. or Market Value:			Front	1		Rear	/	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent7 : Yes	or No	R/Bal.	6, 11	MES	R/Bal.	6	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes	or No	L/Bal.	1 1	nm	L/Bal	6	inm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes	or No	D.O.A. [	2 07 19			21/10/19	
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes	or No	Survey held	ot	PHEFO	emm (c		_
CA / REV / REP. / 2	24 HRS lup	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Dar	nages : Frt / Re	ar 1 OIS 1 RFAR		/ Rooftop or	
Date: Pero	on Contacted:		The U/C	/ Chassis fran	ne / Body	Structure a	iffected due to	collision.

P|P & 724.15 CFep: \$ 448.75 | 58'1.) se Dealer

# Performance Motors Limited

Toll-Free Munier (1800-2288368)

Sine Darby Performance Centre Singapore 157941 Par 64767770

287. Europes Arang Wood East Coast Centre Simpapore 478385 Fas. 63449777

64796601 64796638

315. Alessodra Road Sine Durby Business Centre Singapore 158944

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

1 6 JUL 2019

ESTIMATE

Page No. : 1 of 4 Estimate No. : b1 51966 15/07/2019 Date Estimated Prepared By Joseph Yaguel 121 - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -- ACCOUNT -AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Lee Nai Bin 78 Shenton Way 22A Yarwood Avenue #08-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120 Singapore 588008 MILEAGE REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL SLW1822A EE63139 11/01/2018 X1 sDrivel8i 0 DESCRIPTION 850.00 Replacing rear bumper panel attachment To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. Sundries Aux 40.00 1,067.00 Total Labour 1: VALUE DESCRIPTION PRIC 109.15 REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L SCL) 105.40 105,40 Claims CD / You Party / Uninsured losses / Direct Settlement Total Parts 105,40 Claim No. 21/10/19 81420 Excess 55 LICK / Life Consultants hence nostly the Repairer of the following: . To requirely beforefafter spray painting Surveyor's Ter wo took To mapley damaged port(s) during resurvey Authorned Date + Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third purry movey is on a "Without Projudice" basis. ELITIZEY PARTS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Usillegal modification(s) is allowed. Surveyor's E-mail Suppresentary free(x) must be recoveryed and in subject to limit approval from Insurance Company 1 days His of Working Dwys Recommend Advanced by Repairer Labour 7 1,067.00 105.40 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 1 0.00 Excess 82.07 Total GST # 7%

1-172-40 PIP 4724.15

1,254.47

Grand Total

<sup>&</sup>quot; THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY"

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

# Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. QST Reg. No. M2-0025081-X



# **Final Report**

Estimate No. :

b1 51966

Date Estimated :

15/07/2019

Prepared By :

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

121

Lee Nai Bin

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 588008

22A Yarwood Avenue

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLW1822A

WBAJG12010EE63139

11/01/2018

X1 sDrive18i

0

SLW1822A WBAJG12010EE63139 11/01/20	018 X1 sDrive	18i		0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGIN	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To replace rear underride protection trim including remove attachments to facilitate repairs.		425.00		425.00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function.		150.00		150.00
Sundries.		40.00		40.00
DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L	109.15	1.00		109.15
SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS	Total Labour :			545.00
	Total Parts:			615.00 109.15
	Total Labour &	Parts :		724.15
	Deduction for E			0.00
	Total Repair Co	sts less Exc	ess:	724.15
	GST @7%:			50.69
	Grand Total:			774,84

W Dealer

# Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darry Motors Company
TO Mag Mt 1974015578 GET Reg No 90 8020001 a
Toll-free Number (1800-2255269)

Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax 64747770

280. Kampong Arang Stad East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapure 15994 Fax 64796600 | AfterSales| 64796324 | Motocrad|



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

1 6 JUL 2019

Page No. : 1 of 4

ESTIMATE

Lee Nai B 22A Yarwo	ood Avenue		- ACCOUNT - AIG Asia Pacifi 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Chartis Singapore 07912	Building	e. Ltd.
Singapore	588008				
REGN. NO. SLW1822A	CHASSIS NO. EE63139	REGN. DATE 11/01/2018	MODEL X1 sDrive18	i	MILEAGE 0
	DESCRIPTION				VALUE
	Replacing rear bumper panel	l attachment			428 850.00
					/
	To check electrical wiring sys rear section for proper function		е		150 177.00
			е		40.00
	rear section for proper function		е	Total Labour 1:	13.7
	rear section for proper function		e QT		40.00
	rear section for proper function Sundries.  DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PR	ROTECTION (X L S	QT		1,067.00
	Sundries.  DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROPERTY OF TRANSPORTED PROPERTY OF	ROTECTION (X L S	QT	Y PRIC	1,067.00 VALUE
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	ROTECTION (X L Se	QT man dellament	Y PRIC 1 105.40 Total Parts :	40.00 1,067.00 VALUE 105.40
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PR	ROTECTION (X L Se	QT Note the terms of the	TOTAL PARTS :	1,067.00  VALUE 105.40  105.40
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	ROTECTION (X L SC (9 C 1420 Excess of 1984)	QT rect Ketterwert	TOTAL PARTS :  LIGEANNO Consultant Une Repairer of the for- 10 community before one	1,067.00  VALUE 105.40  105.40
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PR	ROTECTION (X L SC	QT Noce Settlement	TOTAL PARTS:  LIGE Auto Consultant the Repairer of the for To securely behindring To feeling damaged part Part pages are subject to Third party screen to an	1,067.00  VALUE 105.40  105.40  Individual Parameter Confirmation  Without Parameter Confirmation  Without Parameter Confirmation  Without Parameter Confirmation
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	ROTECTION (X L SC	QT Note the terms of the	TOTAL PARTS:  LIGE Auto Consultant the Repairer of the for To securely behindring To facility damaged part Part pages are subject to Third party screen to on a	1,067.00  VALUE 105.40  105.40  I hence nostly llowing: little acceptage at during security a confirmation Without Projuttice" total
	DESCRIPTION REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	ROTECTION (X L SC  (9 C 1420 Excess 8)  10068	Vas / Sa	TOTAL PARTS:  LIGE Auto Consultant the Repairer of the for To securely behindring To facility damaged part Part pages are subject to Third party screen to on a	1,067.00  VALUE 105.40  105.40  Interpretation  Interpretation  VALUE 105.40  Interpretation  VALUE 105.40  Interpretation  VALUE 105.40  Interpretation  VALUE 105.40



Parts 105.40 1 Labour 2 i 0.00 Excess 0.00 : Total GST @ 7% 82.07 1 Grand Total 10 1,254.47

<sup>\*\*</sup> THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY\*\*

<sup>\*\*</sup> PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE \*\*

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 18 October 2019 3:32 PM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Yaquel Renan Joseph Estoria

Subject:

Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLW1822A & SCF3118H ON 13/07/2019

\*\*\* LKK REF: CC3/AIG19012505/ha3

Dear Sirs

Please arrange survey on Monday, 21 Oct 2019.

Owner leaving car in for survey + repair by 10am.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Perfor

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 4 October 2019 1:40 PM

To: Yaguel Renan Joseph Estoria <yaguel.renan.joseph@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: Fw: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLW1822A & SCF3118H ON 13/07/2019 \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC3/AIG19012505/ha3

From: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 4 October 2019 1:34 PM To: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Cc: 甯珺 © <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLW1822A & SCF3118H ON 13/07/2019 \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC3/AIG19012505/ha3

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Caroline.

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle and admission of any liability to our insured's part. The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor and approved by our principal.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.



SI UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19012505/ha3

06 AUGUST 2019

By Registered Mail

Chiam Heng Thoon Raymond 79 Jalan Greja Singapore 488942

Dear Sir,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCF 3118H AND SLW 1822A ON 13/07/2019 ALONG/ AT KANDAHAR STREET

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 22/07/2019

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 22/08/2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19012505/ha3

26 AUGUST 2019

By Registered Mail (FINAL REMINDER)

Chiam Heng Thoon Raymond 79 Jalan Greja Singapore 488942

Dear Sir/Madam

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCF 3118H AND SLW 1822A ON 13/07/2019 ALONG/AT KANDAHAR STREET

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Please note that you had been notified by our via mail by post from our office on 22/07/2019 & 06/08/2019.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centers. For the listing of AIG reporting centers, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within fourteen (14) days from date of this letter (by 11 September 2019).

Please be reminded that in accordance with the terms and conditions under your policy, failure of compliance, our principal M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd reserves the right to repudiate liability.

If you need further assistance or clarifications, please contact the undersigned.

Yours faithfully,

Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Claims

Tel: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Email : vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c Claims Manager

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

To : Traffic Police - Deputy Head, Investigations Department

Fax: 65474885

# ONLY FOR ACCIDENTS IN SINGAPORE

# NON-INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT SCHEME FORM ON NON-REPORTING BY INSUREDS

Please be informed that we have yet to receive a motor accident report from our insured with regard to a non-injury motor accident as follows: -

Date of accident

: 13/07/2019

Time of accident

: 12:05

Place of accident

: KANDAHAR STREET

Third Party's name

: LEE NAI BIN

Third Party's vehicle number : SLW 1822A

Our insured's name

: CHIAM HENG THOON RAYMOND

Our insured's vehicle number

: SCF 3118H

Our insured's NRIC number

: NIL

Our insured's address

: 79 JALAN GRAJA SINGAPORE 488942

Our Insured's telephone number : NIL

A letter dated (06/08/2019) was sent to remind our insured to report the non-injury motor accident to us. No report has yet been made.

Please do not hesitate to contact the following for any clarification on the matter. (Please cite our reference number: (CC3/AIG19012505/ha3)

Name and address of insurance company : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#08-16

Singapore 079120

Name of contact person

: Vic Alpeh Sanghilan

Contact Number

: 6841 2096 Fax: 6741 4108

Date

: 23/08/2019

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SLW1822A (0885139079SG) [SCF3118H] TP LEE NAI BIN Jul 13 2019 12:30PM [CHIAM HENG THOON, RAYMOND] Performance Motors Limited

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 09/01/2020 15:07 PM. From

LKK\_HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$836.84) - SLW1822A - Claim Handler: Foo, Chit Yan Subject

Approved:836.84; Cost of repair: \$774.84 LOU: \$60.00 (\$60.00 x 1 day) GIA / LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$836.84





# Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertvinsurance.com.sq.

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No	SD18V00830 /VPC2 /R00	
Form	MX1	
Date of Issue	16-JAN-2018	
1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:	SLW1822A	
2.Chassis number of Vehicle:	WBAJG12010EE63139	
3.Name of Policyholder:	LEE NAI BIN	
4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act:	11-JAN-2018 00:00 AM	
5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:	10-JAN-2020 23:59 PM	
6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to		

drive\*:

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

## 7.Limitations as to use":

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

### 8. The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE :

Comprehensive Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

SUM INSURED:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS:

Section I S\$500, Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500, Windscreen Excess

FINANCE COMPANY:

DBS BANK LTD

PRODUCER NAME:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES

PLGG/PLGG/22-JAN-18

S1 CI T1 T3 OE Template2-Ver1

22-JAN-18

40
02.0
22
00
3 5

Singapore Post Limited [Reg. No. 198201623M] 10 Euros Road 8 703-30 Singapore Post Cantre Singapore 408600

Tel: 1805

Fax: 1842 S114

To check delivery status or to raise an enquiry on your registered articletsi, please visit www.singpost.com Sywarr

a

# POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

	el		
(Domestic) Quantity:	1		
Unit price:	2.54		
Total G5T:			
	2.54		
Transaction No.:	8824192188849		
	el	2.54	
	100		
Total GST:			
Ref.:	RC2825335655G		
Transaction No.:	8024192180049		
	el	2.54	
	100		
Unit orice:			
Total GST:	9.17		
	RC282533579SG		
Transaction No.:	8024192188049		
Sale of Postage Labe	-1	2.54	
Total GST:			
	RC2825335825G		IJ
	8.00		Н
Transaction No.:	8824192188849		
	1	2.54	
	4		
Unit price:			
Total QST:			
Ref.:	RC2825335965G		
	9.99		
Transaction No.:	8824192188849		l.
	Total GST	2.55	
	Total Amount	38.10	L
ash		38.10	-
	Unit price: Total GST: Ref:: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:  Sale of Postage Lab (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:  Sale of Postage Lab (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:  Sale of Postage Lab (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:  Sale of Postage Lab (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid: Transaction No.:  Sale of Postage Labe (Domestic) Quantity: Unit price: Total GST: Ref.: Insurance: Postage paid:	Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: 8.17 Ref.: Rc2825335515G Insurance: 8.00 Postage paid: 1.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.1 Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: Rc2825335655G Insurance: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.1 Unit price: 2.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.1 Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: Rc2825335795G Insurance: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.1 Unit price: 2.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.1 Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: Rc2825335825G Insurance: 8.00 Postage paid: 2.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) Quantity: 1.2 Unit price: 2.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Total GST: Rc2825335825G Insurance: 8.00 Quantity: 1.2 Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: Rc28253359565G Insurance: 8024192180049  Total GST Total GST Total GST Total GST Total Amount	Unit price: 2.54 Total GST: 8.17 Ref.: 8C2825335515G Insurance: 9.00 Postage paid: 2.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) (Quantity: 9.17 Ref.: 8C2825335655G Insurance: 9.00 Postage paid: 7.54 Total GST: 8C2825335655G Insurance: 9.00 Postage paid: 7.54 Transaction No.: 8024192180049  Sale of Postage Label (Domestic) (Quantity: 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Enjoy up to 3% cashback on eligible online and retail spend with the Spree Credit Card. No minimum spend required. T&Cs apply. Sign up now at singpost.com/spreecard

Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. Please visit www.singpost.com for detailed Terms and Conditions.

1. Name & Address of A	Date	3	Name & Signature	Z	by sh	g overleet. I acce	actives. A continue of the control of the control of the control of posting overlead. I accept the maximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me is true and the item(s) does not contain any hazardous or prohibited item(s).
AR*:(V)Y( )N BY*:( )AR ( )SUR (Hem num)  SCF 3  S    )  AR*:( )Y( )N BY*:( )AR ( )SUR (Hem num)  Insurance*:( )Y( )N BY*:( )AR ( )SUR				-		Contents	
SCF 3 18 H)  Continue:  AR*:( )Y( )N By*:( )AIR ( )SUR (them num)  AR*:( )Y( )N By*:( )AIR ( )SUR		ž			1 St	insurance":	
SCF 3  SH) Contents:		NUS (		BY*:	ž	AR*:( )Y (	2. Name & Address of Addressee
AR*:( )Y   N BY*:( )AIR ( )SUR   For Official litera number						Contents	Singapore 488942 (SCF 31184)
AR*:(V)Y   N By*:( )AIR ( )SUR   For Officia		N			IY SS	insurance*:(	79 Jahan Greja
	For Official Use Only (Item numburs are printed in order of posting	SUR (	) AIR (	By*:(	ž	ART: (V) Y (	Chiant Henry Thom Raymond

Singapore Post Limited (Reg. No. 190201622M) 10 Euros Road 8 749-20 Singapore Post Centre Singapore 428000

Tel: 1805
Fax: 1802 5114
To check delivery status or to raise on enquiry on your registered article(s), pleases visit www.singpost.com

FULL MIND

MPR-02119239003577

ingapore POST

MacPherson Road
Singapore Post Limited
10 Eunos Road 8
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 488600
GST Reg. No. : M2-0105651-9
Customer Service Hotline: 1605

Date/Time 27/8/2019 10:44

-	cal tree tilelters tol		
nec	). Description	Amos	unt(5\$)
1	Accept Registered Art	ticle Item	0.00
	<ol> <li>Ref:RC282553888SG</li> </ol>	Ctrv : SG	91,00
	Transaction No.:8:	135192398848	
	2. Ref: AC2825530915G	Ctry : 56	
	Transaction No.:81	135192390041	
	<ol><li>Ref:RC28255310556</li></ol>		
	Transaction No.:81	35192390042	
	<ol> <li>Ref:RC1825531145G</li> <li>Transaction No.:81</li> </ol>	Ctry : 50	
	5. Ref:RC1825531285G	C**** 56	
	Transaction No.:81	35192398644	
2	Sale of Postage Label		2.54
	(Domestic)		00000
	Quantity:	1	
	Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST: Ref.:	9.17	
	Insurance:	AC2825530885G	
	Postage paid:	8.00	
	Transaction No.:	2.54 8135192390045	
		01331313300943	
3	Sale of Postage Label		2.54
	(Domestic)		
	Quantity:	1	
	Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST: Ref.:	0.17	
	Insurance:	RC282553091SG	
	Postage paid:	0.00	
	Transaction No.:	2.54 8135192398845	
		0132132330043	
4	Sale of Postage Label		2.54
	(Domestic)		7
	Quantity:	1	
	Unit price:	2.54	
	Total GST: Ref.:	0.17	
	Insurance:	RC2825531055G	
	Postage paid:	0.00	
	Transaction No.:	2.54	
	The case of the ca	8135192390045	

# \* Please tick where applicable. It shall be assumed no Advice of Receipt (AR) is required or delivery by air is requested if relevant \* is left blank. Please indicate the return address on the item(s) to ensure prumpt return in event of non-delivery to the addressee(s). Please post item(s) at the post office counter according to the sequence stated below. Separate forms are to be used for Insured and Non-Insured Registered Article. Please provide all information required and produce this receipt for all enquiries. POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

NOTES:

				iř	g everteet. I accep	enders. Agreement have read, understood and agreed to the terms and conditions of posting overleef. I accept the naximum liability payable for Registered Mail Service and certify that all information provided by me true and the itum(s) does not contain any hazardous or prohibited item(s).
					Contents	Singapore 488942 ( SCF318H)
	N			Y St	insurance*:( )YSt	In Johan Greja
	) Su	) AIR (	): "Ag	N	ARTICIPIE IN BY:   JAIR   SUR	Chiam Heng Thoon Ray mond
					Contents	SINGAPORE 600405 ( SGA 2415/2) Comments
	N			X SE	lasurance*:( ) Y SS	14-33
AR*:( -/) Y ( ) N By*:( ) AIR ( ) SUR   For Official Use Only	RUS (	) MIN (	By ::	ž	AT: LY	KNG HAT BENG POSER

09/2014

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	otified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adt S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	15	
	6 Jul 2019 Edit Reg		21 Oct 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	<b>S\$724.1</b> Edit Est	4	7.7	24.15 w Rpt		Rep	ding for ! ort ncel Case	Survey
M	lain	R	eference	0	laim Det	ails		Documents		1	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER D	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
insured:	CHIAM H	ENG THOON, RA	YMOND, ID: S123	95461							
Main Claimant:	LEE NAI	BIN, ID: S1222	764G								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLW18	22A			Date of	Loss:		9 12:00 - :59 s and <b>2</b> Days From L	TA Re	g Date (M	tan Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 088	85139079SG			Palicy/C Note No		210034361	2-06 (Comprehensiv	re)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SCF3118	н			Policy N (Claima		-				
			to different des N	P3 Alexande	Excess:	Time D	achie Barfae	mance Centre, 15994	tt Ale	vandra -	Tel:
Repairer:		2/63190174	ted (Alexandra) 3	us Alexanor	в кова, з	sime t	arby Perior	mance Centre, 1325	+.4. PIIC	xenura	1.011
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan] Ch	ityan.	Foo@aig.	com
Claimant's Insurer:	171111111111111111111111111111111111111		(HQ) - Tel: (65) 6								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	OHD RASU	L] [Final Rpt d	tue 2	5/07/20	19]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View	All	Compos	e Case Ma
AIG_SG ( AIG_SG ( AIG_SG ( AIG_SG ( AIG_SG (	15/09/2019 03/09/2019 31/07/2019 22/07/2019 19/07/2019	): Re: Request Fo ): Re: Request Fo ): Re: Request Fo	or OI GIA Report or OI GIA Report or OI GIA Report EXTERNAL] Re: No Report			- SLV	V1822A - C	laim Handler: Foo,	Chit	Ya	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks					View All	Search Tasks   Cre	ate Ne	w Task I	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A		ned By	Completed On	Cri	eated On	Don

# Claim Documents

\*SLW1822A (0885139079SG) [SCF3118H] TP LEE NAI BIN Jul 13 2019 12:30PM [CHIAM HENG THOON, RAYMOND] Performance Motors Limited

Vide	eo		1 per	page 💟	<b>W</b>
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	25/07/19 17:58	Video - Accident ™ VIDEO	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page 🔍	2
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
					-
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page v	50
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	28/11/19 11:23	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
	DEC-4-1100E		Ta		100
_	tos/Images	Trans 2	3 per		V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnall	
1	15/11/19 09:39	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	N
2	15/11/19 09:39	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N
3	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	N
4	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
5	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	1
6	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
-		St. H. (1997), W. (1997)			V
8	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	-
9	15/11/19 09:39	General View	8	Load JPG	Ø
10	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	120
11	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	15/11/19 09:39	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
47	1+3/44/13 04:33	General View		- majori de se	1.464
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	12
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	10.00	Thumbnail	-
1	16/07/19 11:03	TP ESTIMATE + docs	0	Load PDF	
2	16/07/19 11:03	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	05/08/19 14:51	First Reminder AR Letter	0	Load PDF	
4	11/10/19 12:12	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
5	23/10/19 11:22	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	15/11/19 09:38	TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED	0	Load PDF	
7.	28/11/19 11:14	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	_
B	11/01/20 14:23	EMAIL TO TP	0	Load PDF	-
9	15/01/20 09:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE		Load PDF	-
10	15/01/20 09:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	9	Load PDF	-
11	15/01/20 09:57	Release Voucher	9	Load PDF	-
12	15/01/20 09:57	Registered Mail Fee	9	Load PDF	
13	15/01/20 09:57	CIA STARCH	8	Load PDF	1
No.	15/01/20 09:57 Finalized On	GIA SEARCH AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	11/10/19 13:23	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1
2	09/01/20 15:05	Clear Report	Ö	Load XLSX	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO	DE (	COMPI	ETED	RY	SURVEYOR

TEAM				
LEAM		_	_	_

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Veh	icle No:	SCF3118H (Insd veh) SLW1822A (TP veh)		Model:	BMW X1 SDRIVE18I 1.5 LED NAV (A)		
Date of Accident:		13/07/2019	9	-			
Dut	e of Accidents	Tolonizata					
Glo	bal Sum Settlen	nent : [ ] Yes		[X] No			
Rep	pair Estimate		: \$	1,258.48			
Fina	al Repair Cost		: \$	774.84			
Los	s of Use		: \$	60.00	1.00 days at \$60.00 per day		
Ren	ntal (if any)		: \$	0.00	days		
LTA	A / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	2.00			
Oth	ers:		: \$	0.00			
			: \$				
Fina	ai Settiement Su	um	: \$	836.84			
	For GIA Regis	Registered Workshop:		_22_	(%) Yes/-Ne—BOLA Scenario No:		
	1.5				ases where BOLA does not apply		
					3363 WINDLE DOLLY GOOD LICE OFFI		
Ren	marks	Daily to be med only to		, composit and sor of	ases where BOLA does not apply		
	marks	on: Payee's Breakdo			ases where BOLA does not apply		
	marks			; \$			
Pay	marks	on: Payee's Breakdo			836.84		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19012505/R1HA3Q2

Date:

15/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100343612-06

Claimant Vehicle No :

SLW1822A

Insured Vehicle No : SCF3118H

Date of Loss:

13/07/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 0885139079SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLW1822A

Make & Model:

BMW X1 SDRIVE18I, 1.5 LED NAV (A)

Engine No:

F060H653B38B15A

Reg. Date: Colour: 11/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017) Grey Chassis No: Odometer: WBAJG12010EE63139 22965 km

Engine Capacity:

Grey

Market Value/New Car

1499 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/50 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	149.15	149.15	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,027.00	575.00	452.00	44.01
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	1,176.15	724.15	452.00	38.43
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	82.33	50.69	31.64	38.43
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,258.48	774.84	483.64	38.43
+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	60.00		
+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	836.84		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/10/2019

Date Inspected:

21/10/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair.

1.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	40.00FS	*40.00 FS
2	*REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (XL)		Scratched	109.15 FS	*109.15 FS	
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spc	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	149.15	149.15
			Report was unsubmitted during the	nis print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL ATTACHMENT	New	850.00	425.00
2	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Lab	oour Cost (S\$)	1,027.00	575.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >